Damages @ Rs. 10000/- 

(Rs. Ten Thousand) per 

hour subject to a maximum 

of 10% of the cost of the 

affected equipment. 

iii. 

Damages in case of occurrence of morethan 02 

failures (Total Service failure or Degradation) 

in a month 

Rs. 15,000/- (Rs. 
Fifteen Thousand) per 
occurrence after 02 
failures in a month. This 
shall be in addition to 
the damages for failure. 

iv. 

Other Failures (i.e. such failures which do not 

lead to disruption of services hosted in the 

Primary DC & DR site) shall be attended and